Position Other Positions Held
Agriculture Commissioner
Senior Dep Agricultural Comm
Senior Dep Agricultural Comm
Deputy Agr Comm/Sealer
Deputy Agr Comm/Sealer
Deputy Agr Comm/Sealer
Agriculture Tech |l

Vegetation Control Supervisor
Executive Secretary

Fiscal Technician |

Vegetation Control Specialist
Vegetation Control Specialist
Vegetation Control Specialist
Vegetation Control Specialist
Vegetation Control Specialist

Janitor

Agr & Standards Tech

County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Department

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Total Wages

$88,276

$70,888

$60,207

$57,575

$55,078

$45,184

$44,686

$41,518

$37,696

$33,588

$17,837

$16,706

$15,235

$12,421

$11,630

$10,022

$9,573

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,929

$28,577

$28,974

$23,741

$23,741

$13,748

$14,343

$26,027

$12,660

$12,247

$1,562

$1,471

$647

$0

$1,023

$0

$0



Vegetation Control Specialist
Vegetation Control Specialist

Vegetation Control Specialist

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Agriculture $9,416
Commissioner/Sealer
Agriculture $9,168
Commissioner/Sealer
Agriculture $6,029

Commissioner/Sealer

$0

$0

$0



