Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Agriculture Commissioner		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$88,276	\$24,929
Senior Dep Agricultural Comm		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$70,888	\$28,577
Senior Dep Agricultural Comm		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$60,207	\$28,974
Deputy Agr Comm/Sealer		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$57,575	\$23,741
Deputy Agr Comm/Sealer		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$55,078	\$23,741
Deputy Agr Comm/Sealer		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$45,184	\$13,748
Agriculture Tech II		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$44,686	\$14,343
Vegetation Control Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$41,518	\$26,027
Executive Secretary		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$37,696	\$12,660
Fiscal Technician I		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$33,588	\$12,247
Vegetation Control Specialist		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$17,837	\$1,562
Vegetation Control Specialist		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$16,706	\$1,471
Vegetation Control Specialist		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$15,235	\$647
Vegetation Control Specialist		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$12,421	\$0
Vegetation Control Specialist		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$11,630	\$1,023
Janitor		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$10,022	\$0
Agr & Standards Tech		Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$9,573	\$0

Vegetation Control Specialist	Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$9,416	\$0
Vegetation Control Specialist	Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$9,168	\$0
Vegetation Control Specialist	Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$6,029	\$0